INVERTER
NZ200 Series
Mini Simple Vecto r Control Inverter
Wu
hu
 V
IN
AC

Wu
hu
 V
IN
AC
1-3 NZ200 Specification
Model Rated output
power (kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Motor Power
(kW)
Input voltage（v）：1PHAC 220V±15%
NZ200-0R4G-2 0.4 5.4 2.5 0.4
NZ200-0R75G-2 0.75 7.2 5 0.75
NZ200-1R5G-2 1.5 10 7 1.5
NZ200-2R2G-2 2.2 16 11 2.2
NZ200-3R7G-2 3.7 17 16.5 3.7
Input voltage（v）：3PHAC 380V±15%
NZ200-0R4G-4 0.4 3.4 1.2 0.4
NZ200-0R75G-4 0.75 3.8 2.5 0.75
NZ200-1R5G-4 1.5 5 3.7 1.5
NZ200-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8 5 2.2
NZ200-3R7G/5R5P-4 3.7 10.7 9 3.7
NZ200-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5 14.6 13 5.5
NZ200-7R5G/11P-4 7.5 20 17 7.5
NZ200-11G/15P-4 11 26 25 11
NZ200-15G/18.5P-4 15 35 32 15
NZ200-18.5G/22P-4 18.5 38 37 18.5
NZ200-22G/30P-4 22 46 45 22
NZ200-30G/37P-4 30 62 60 30
NZ200-37G/45P-4 37 76 75 37
NZ200-45G/55P-4 45 92 90 45
NZ200-55G/75P-4 55 113 110 55
NZ200-75G/90P-4 75 157 150 75
NZ200-90G/110P-4 90 180 176 90
NZ200-110G/132P-4 110 214 210 110
NZ200-132G/160P-4 132 256 253 132
NZ200-160G/185P-4 160 307 300 160
★For models with higher power, please consult customer service
Wu
hu
 V